
Our Envoy series of cost effective shippers feature refrigerated, CRT, and frozen solutions
in summer and winter configurations to maintain temperature control from 24 hours to 120+ hours.

Our Envoy Global Platform maintains strict temperature control and optimizes inventory
utilizing only 4 shippers and five refrigerants to create 20 different solutions. These prequalified
shippers are ideal for shipping pharmaceuticals, clinical treatments, and diagnostic samples.
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TEMPERATURE
RANGE

PRODUCT 
CAPACITY

(L)

WEIGHT lbs. [kgs] PAYLOAD in. [mm] OD in. [mm] PART NUMBER

ENVOY GLOBAL

L W H L W H

E3F4

E6F4

E12F4

E24F4

23.8 [10.8]

31.8 [14.4]

49.2 [22.3]

88.9 [40.3]

910-10BX
3-4L

910-15BX
6-8L

1412-15BX
12-18L

2213-15BX
24L
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REFRIGERATED COVERAGE

2-8°C COVERAGE

Ideal for next day delivery

Simple and fast assembly 

Uses minimal components 
with seasonal conditioning 
requirements to simplify 
inventory management

ENVOY DIRECT

Optimized dimensional weight 
reduces transportation costs

Designed to withstand real-world 
ambient temperature environments

2 model classes assure the 
appropriate level of product 
protection for your needs
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